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Women / 6 / Jr A
Session: 11B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Piper Slocum766
Sonshine

9.325 9.500 9.5509.750 38.125
4T 2 1T 4T 1 

1 

Madison Katz337
ACE

9.325 8.825 9.7009.750 37.600
4T 11 1T 2 2 

2 

Hannah Simms1815
GMS

9.250 9.225 9.6759.400 37.550
8T 8 5 3 3 

3 

Calissa Nisson1814
GMS

9.200 9.250 9.7259.300 37.475
10T 7 6 1 4 

4 

Caroline Volk767
Sonshine

9.500 9.150 9.3509.450 37.450
2T 9 3T 7T 5 

5 

Machiah Clark1560
Richmond Olympiad

9.200 9.375 9.3009.450 37.325
10T 3 3T 9 6 

6 

Madison Davis1810
GMS

9.500 9.350 9.5508.800 37.200
2T 4 10T 4T 7 

7 

LiLiana Cordero1583
Richmond Olympiad

9.300 9.300 9.3509.075 37.025
6T 6 7 7T 8 

8 

Breanna Varano1598
Richmond Olympiad

9.300 9.325 9.1258.900 36.650
6T 5 8 11 9 

9 

Emily Rucker1596
Richmond Olympiad

9.550 9.600 8.7258.450 36.325
1 1 12 13 10 

10 

Giulia Gardiner1588
Richmond Olympiad

9.250 8.700 9.2258.825 36.000
8T 12 9 10 11 

11 

Madeline Watson1818
GMS

9.100 9.075 9.5508.100 35.825
13 10 13 4T 12 

12 

Bronwen Kelly1591
Richmond Olympiad

9.200 8.050 9.0508.800 35.100
10T 13 10T 12 13 

13 

Journhi Conyers926
MGA

8.800 7.925 8.7007.900 33.325
14 14 14 14 14 

14 
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